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AFSCME 
1625 L St NW 
Washington, DC 20036-5665

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Washington DC

08/27/2025 $2,500.00 $7,500.00

Albright, Karla  
110 Clover Way 
Los Gatos, CA 95032-5621

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Gatos CA

08/06/2025 $1,000.00 $1,070.00

Alexander, Gayle  
301 Mitoma Way 
Cazadero, CA 95421-9533

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Cazadero CA

08/11/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Allen, Megan  
1653 Newcastle Dr 
Los Altos, CA 94024-6228

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Altos CA

07/14/2025 $160.00 $160.00

Almstead, Gretchen  
9804 Hutchison Ln 
Manassas, VA 20110-5706

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Manassas VA

07/09/2025 $75.00 $122.00

Ashford, John  
2111 Eisenhower Ave 
Ste 200 
Alexandria, VA 22314-4679

1.The Hawthorn Group, LC 
2.PR Exec. 
3.Alexandria VA

07/31/2025 $50.00 $700.00

Ashford, John  
2111 Eisenhower Ave 
Ste 200 
Alexandria, VA 22314-4679

1.The Hawthorn Group, LC 
2.PR Exec. 
3.Alexandria VA

08/31/2025 $50.00 $750.00

Associated General Contractors of Virginia 
11950 Nuckols Rd 
Hanover, VA 23069

1. 
2.Building 
3.Hanover VA

08/27/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Baker, Brenda  
1574 Siesta Dr 
Los Altos, CA 94024-6156

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Altos CA

08/31/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Ballard, Richard  
338 S Fremont St 
Apt 119 
San Mateo, CA 94401-3377

1.Apple, Inc. 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Cupertino CA

08/07/2025 $964.00 $964.00

Barela, Alicia  
1 Monroe Ct 
Los Gatos, CA 95032-4406

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Gatos CA

07/11/2025 $160.00 $160.00

Barger, Teresa  
2824 Hurst Ter NW 
Washington, DC 20016-3453

1.Cartica 
2.Finance 
3.Washington DC

08/19/2025 $250.00 $250.00
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Bartley, Anne  
75457 Riviera Dr 
Indian Wells, CA 92210-7616

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Indian Wells CA

07/14/2025 $833.33 $833.33

Bates, Gwen  
85 Bear Wallow Rd 
Huntly, VA 22640-3026

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Huntly VA

08/23/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Bechtel, Elizabeth  
458 Lowell Ave 
Palo Alto, CA 94301-3813

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Palo Alto CA

07/30/2025 $105.00 $105.00

Beinecke, Frances  
4686 Dodgewood Rd 
Bronx, NY 10471-3604

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Bronx NY

07/07/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Bent, Leann  
386 Pescadero Ter 
Sunnyvale, CA 94086-5968

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sunnyvale CA

08/07/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Black, Barbara  
340 Fletchers Mill Rd 
Woodville, VA 22749-1836

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodville VA

08/21/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Boals, Dianne  
2036 Privet Way 
Santa Rosa, CA 95404-7024

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Santa Rosa CA

08/19/2025 $50.00 $135.00

Boesch, Gayle  
1518 Shasta Ave 
San Jose, CA 95126-2533

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Jose CA

07/14/2025 $160.00 $160.00

Boesch, Gayle  
1518 Shasta Ave 
San Jose, CA 95126-2533

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Jose CA

07/23/2025 $100.00 $260.00

Boesch, Gayle  
1518 Shasta Ave 
San Jose, CA 95126-2533

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Jose CA

07/26/2025 $100.00 $360.00

Borellini, Flavia  
301 Dolphin Isle 
Foster City, CA 94404-1452

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Foster City CA

07/14/2025 $160.00 $160.00

Boyd-Pamunkey Casino PAC 
112 Granby St 
Ste 300 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1656

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Norfolk VA

07/25/2025 $1,500.00 $3,000.00
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Bradbury, Sarah  
10433 Westside Rd 
Healdsburg, CA 95448-8348

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Healdsburg CA

08/09/2025 $100.00 $125.25

Bradbury, Sarah  
10433 Westside Rd 
Healdsburg, CA 95448-8348

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Healdsburg CA

08/11/2025 $100.00 $225.25

Bradbury, Sarah  
10433 Westside Rd 
Healdsburg, CA 95448-8348

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Healdsburg CA

08/17/2025 $1,700.00 $1,925.25

Brooks, Eve  
109 Ashby Rd 
Sperryville, VA 22740-2217

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sperryville VA

08/04/2025 $375.00 $375.00

Brown, Stephanie  
694 Cherry Ave 
Sonoma, CA 95476-4117

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sonoma CA

07/28/2025 $118.00 $118.00

Brugger, Adalyn  
1973 Retreat Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-6021

1.Self Employed 
2.lawyer 
3.Mechanicsville VA

07/14/2025 $100.00 $800.00

Brugger, Adalyn  
1973 Retreat Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-6021

1.Self Employed 
2.lawyer 
3.Mechanicsville VA

07/15/2025 $200.00 $1,000.00

Burke, Don  
2500 N Van Dorn St 
Apt 825 
Alexandria, VA 22302-1605

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

07/15/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Candee, Hamilton  
66 Calhoun Ter 
San Francisco, CA 94133-3506

1.Altshuler Berzon LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.San Francisco CA

07/01/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Cannon, Marilyn  
6975 Nolan Rd 
Forestville, CA 95436-9274

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

08/17/2025 $35.00 $110.25

Cannon, Marilyn  
6975 Nolan Rd 
Forestville, CA 95436-9274

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

08/21/2025 $35.00 $145.25

Carroll Foy, Jennifer  
PO Box 5002 
Woodbridge, VA 22194-5002

1.Prince William County 
2.Attorney 
3.Woodbridge VA

08/28/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Cherlin, Donna  
9467 Argonne Way 
Forestville, CA 95436-9530

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

07/26/2025 $80.00 $150.00

Cherlin, Donna  
9467 Argonne Way 
Forestville, CA 95436-9530

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

07/29/2025 $10.00 $160.00

Cherlin, Donna  
9467 Argonne Way 
Forestville, CA 95436-9530

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

08/05/2025 $75.00 $235.00

Cherlin, Donna  
9467 Argonne Way 
Forestville, CA 95436-9530

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

08/11/2025 $80.00 $785.00

Cherlin, Donna  
9467 Argonne Way 
Forestville, CA 95436-9530

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

08/11/2025 $470.00 $785.00

Cherlin, Donna  
9467 Argonne Way 
Forestville, CA 95436-9530

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

08/12/2025 $1.00 $786.00

Cherlin, Donna  
9467 Argonne Way 
Forestville, CA 95436-9530

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

08/20/2025 $35.00 $821.00

Cherlin, Donna  
9467 Argonne Way 
Forestville, CA 95436-9530

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

08/27/2025 $574.00 $1,395.00

Cipriano, Pamela  
225 Jeanette Lancaster Way 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-3387

1.University of Virginia 
2.RN consultant 
3.Charlottesville VA

07/08/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Clean Virginia 
213 7th St NE 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5306

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Charlottesville VA

08/20/2025 $25,000.00 $65,010.13

Cockburn, Leslie  
59 Clydesdale Ln 
Castleton, VA 22716-2932

1.Self Employed 
2.Writer/Farmer 
3.Castleton VA

08/04/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Cohen, Debra  
18154 Bancroft Ave 
Monte Sereno, CA 95030-4101

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Monte Sereno CA

07/20/2025 $160.00 $160.00
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Cohen, Debra  
18154 Bancroft Ave 
Monte Sereno, CA 95030-4101

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Monte Sereno CA

07/26/2025 $105.00 $265.00

Conway, Ronald  
950 Mason St 
San Francisco, CA 94108-6000

1.SV Angel LLC 
2.Investor 
3.San Francisco CA

07/14/2025 $714.28 $714.28

Cotton, Elizabeth  
4040 El Molino Ln 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-9710

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/08/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Crim, Martin  
9020 Traveller St 
Manassas, VA 20110-4952

1.Sands Anderson PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Manassas VA

07/20/2025 $248.00 $248.00

De Giuli, Angelo  
1816 Granger Ave 
Los Altos, CA 94024-6715

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Altos CA

07/19/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Dexter, David  
2640 Burnside Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-9424

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/17/2025 $300.00 $300.00

Dick, Michael  
1775 Double Eagle Trce 
Earlysville, VA 22936-2320

1.Wm & Mary Law School 
2.Attorney 
3.Williamsburg VA

08/31/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Dickinson, Dena  
415 E Taylor St 
Apt 4081 
San Jose, CA 95112-7040

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Jose CA

07/28/2025 $140.00 $140.00

Dienelt, Susan  
222 West Ave 
Austin, TX 78701-4656

1.Self 
2.Potter 
3.Sperryville VA

08/19/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Dietel, Elizabeth  
15 A Over Jordan Farm Ln 
Flint Hill, VA 22627-1890

1.Dietel Pickering & Partners 
2.Consultant 
3.Flint Hill VA

08/27/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Dillman, Jeanette  
5555 Montgomery Dr 
# APTD206 
Santa Rosa, CA 95409-8846

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Guerneville CA

08/11/2025 $50.00 $125.00

Donner, David  
765 B Portola St 
San Francisco, CA 94129-4549

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.San Francisco CA

07/13/2025 $416.66 $416.66
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Donovan, Linda  
1033 Swinks Mill Rd 
Mclean, VA 22102-2128

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mclean VA

08/27/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Edwards, Hong  
1515 Stony Point Rd 
Apt F 
Petaluma, CA 94952-8145

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Petaluma CA

08/09/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Fairman, Fleur  
1261 Route 22 
Brewster, NY 10509-4326

1.tinicum enterprises inc 
2.analyst 
3.New York NY

07/07/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Faret, Eric  
6124 Beton Ct 
Gainesville, VA 20155-6674

1.Hope Lutheran Church 
2.Clergy 
3.Clinton MD

07/07/2025 $10.00 $110.00

Ferguson, Kay  
1050 Broomley Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-7824

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Charlottesville VA

08/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Filson, Ron  
351 Sexton Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-9440

1.Self Employed 
2.Gardener 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/17/2025 $180.00 $325.00

Filson, Ron  
351 Sexton Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-9440

1.Self Employed 
2.Gardener 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/17/2025 $145.00 $325.00

Franasiak, David  
873 Coachway 
Annapolis, MD 21401-6481

1.Williams and Jensen 
2.Lawyer 
3.Annapolis MD

08/16/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Frederick, David  
6349 Georgetown Pike 
Mc Lean, VA 22101-2209

1.Kellog Huber 
2.Attorney 
3.Mc Lean VA

07/14/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Frere, Pamela A  
6621 Wakefield Dr 
Apt 515 
Alexandria, VA 22307-6829

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

08/19/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Friedman, Amy  
2141 Avy Ave 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-6517

1.Self 
2.Psychotherapist 
3.Menlo Park CA

07/25/2025 $160.00 $160.00

Friedman, Amy  
2141 Avy Ave 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-6517

1.Self 
2.Psychotherapist 
3.Menlo Park CA

07/26/2025 $20.00 $180.00
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Friends of Don Beyer 
1751 Potomac Greens Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22314-6233

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Arlington VA

08/11/2025 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

Friends of Elizabeth Guzman 
PO Box 74 
Nokesville, VA 20182-0074

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Nokesville VA

07/17/2025 $2,250.00 $2,296.00

Friends of Elizabeth Guzman 
PO Box 74 
Nokesville, VA 20182-0074

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Nokesville VA

07/18/2025 $300.00 $2,596.00

Friends of Elizabeth Guzman 
PO Box 74 
Nokesville, VA 20182-0074

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Nokesville VA

08/05/2025 $1,500.00 $4,096.00

Gale, Joseph  
PO Box 425 
Flint Hill, VA 22627-0425

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Flint Hill VA

08/19/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Gallagher, Sue  
917 Spring St 
Santa Rosa, CA 95404-3627

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Rosa CA

07/17/2025 $85.00 $125.00

Gallagher, Sue  
917 Spring St 
Santa Rosa, CA 95404-3627

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Rosa CA

07/17/2025 $40.00 $125.00

Garrison, Leah  
536 27th St 
Apt 2 
San Francisco, CA 94131-1910

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco CA

08/11/2025 $85.00 $120.00

Garvey, Deborah  
1038 Camino Ricardo 
San Jose, CA 95125-4305

1.Self 
2.Economist/Demographer 
3.San Jose CA

07/15/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Garvey, Deborah  
1038 Camino Ricardo 
San Jose, CA 95125-4305

1.Self 
2.Economist/Demographer 
3.San Jose CA

07/23/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Garvey, Deborah  
1038 Camino Ricardo 
San Jose, CA 95125-4305

1.Self 
2.Economist/Demographer 
3.San Jose CA

08/03/2025 $40.00 $643.00

Gill, Mary  
734 San Rafael Pl 
Stanford, CA 94305-1075

1.self 
2.writer 
3.Stanford CA

08/11/2025 $250.00 $350.00
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Gill, Nancy  
640 Orange Ave 
Los Altos, CA 94022-3946

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Altos CA

07/18/2025 $160.00 $160.00

Gill, Nancy  
640 Orange Ave 
Los Altos, CA 94022-3946

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Altos CA

08/06/2025 $50.00 $210.00

Gordon, Nina  
PO Box 526 
Penngrove, CA 94951-0526

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Penngrove CA

08/31/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Greene, Amy  
1481 Pitman Ave 
Palo Alto, CA 94301-3056

1.Silicon Valley Bank 
2.Senior Manager 
3.Santa Clara CA

08/06/2025 $35.00 $120.00

Gruber, Frank  
2442 Beverley Ave 
Santa Monica, CA 90405-3717

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Monica CA

07/31/2025 $535.55 $535.55

Hannibal, Roberta  
465 Chestnut Ave 
San Bruno, CA 94066-4123

1.Brightseed 
2.Scientist 
3.San Bruno CA

08/06/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Heirich, Douglas  
1407 Schaeffer Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-5542

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

07/14/2025 $200.00 $250.00

Henning, William  
608 Kellogg St 
Ann Arbor, MI 48105-1673

1.Google 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Ann Arbor MI

07/19/2025 $50.00 $750.00

Hershey, Loren  
2451 Fairhunt Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-1042

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakton VA

07/07/2025 $185.00 $370.00

Hill, Charlotte  
314 Rutledge St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-5231

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco CA

07/10/2025 $166.66 $166.66

Ho, Wing Y  
3067 Canoas Creek Ct 
San Jose, CA 95136-4501

1.Apple 
2.Staff 
3.San Jose CA

08/13/2025 $105.00 $105.00

Holstrom, Cynthia  
790 Edge Ln 
Los Altos, CA 94024-4907

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Altos CA

08/26/2025 $50.00 $150.00
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Hughes, Diane  
6588 Camden Ave 
San Jose, CA 95120-1909

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Jose CA

07/28/2025 $105.00 $105.00

Hunnicutt, Albert  
808 Jonive Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-9567

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

07/19/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Huntington Ingalls Industries 
4101 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607-2700

1. 
2.Shipbuilding 
3.Newport News VA

07/18/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

International, RAMA  
PO Box 221288 
Chantilly, VA 20153-1288

1.RAMA 
2.Consulting 
3.Chantilly VA

08/26/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Invest in Virginia&#39;s Future 
2073 Cobblestone Ln 
Reston, VA 20191-4039

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Reston VA

07/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Irons, Judy  
1 Mockingbird Pl 
Santa Rosa, CA 95409-6221

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Rosa CA

08/07/2025 $100.00 $125.25

Isadore-Barreca, Janet  
259 Dutton Ave 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-3615

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

07/14/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Isadore-Barreca, Janet  
259 Dutton Ave 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-3615

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

07/23/2025 $35.00 $235.00

Isadore-Barreca, Janet  
259 Dutton Ave 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-3615

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/20/2025 $25.25 $260.25

Jacobson, Dina  
1833 Alford Ave 
Los Altos, CA 94024-6204

1.Self 
2.Marketing 
3.Los Altos CA

07/10/2025 $160.00 $165.00

Jacobson, Dina  
1833 Alford Ave 
Los Altos, CA 94024-6204

1.Self 
2.Marketing 
3.Los Altos CA

07/14/2025 $105.00 $271.00

Jacobson, Dina  
1833 Alford Ave 
Los Altos, CA 94024-6204

1.Self 
2.Marketing 
3.Los Altos CA

07/14/2025 $1.00 $271.00
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Jacobson, Dina  
1833 Alford Ave 
Los Altos, CA 94024-6204

1.Self 
2.Marketing 
3.Los Altos CA

07/26/2025 $100.00 $371.00

Jacobson, Dina  
1833 Alford Ave 
Los Altos, CA 94024-6204

1.Self 
2.Marketing 
3.Los Altos CA

08/10/2025 $85.00 $456.00

Jacquemin, Tracie  
603 Castleton View Rd 
Castleton, VA 22716-2618

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Castleton VA

07/19/2025 $125.00 $625.00

Johnson, Rebecca  
44 SOUTH 
Rochester, NY 14610

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Rochester NY

07/01/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Jones, Robley  
4112 Springhill Ave 
Richmond, VA 23225-3343

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

07/27/2025 $101.00 $101.00

Joshco Group LLC 
325 E Warm Springs Rd 
Ste 201 
Las Vegas, NV 89119-4240

1. 
2.Veterans Affairs 
3.Las Vegas NV

07/14/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Jurvetson, Karla  
350 2nd St 
Ste 4 
Los Altos, CA 94022-3602

1.Self Employed 
2.Physician 
3.Los Altos CA

07/14/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Kaplan, Jo  
773 Latimer Rd 
Santa Monica, CA 90402-1015

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Santa Monica CA

07/01/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Keating, Sharon  
1296 Furlong Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-9169

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/17/2025 $70.00 $145.00

Keegan, Linda M 
2844 Hampton Woods Dr 
Henrico, VA 23233-8902

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Henrico VA

07/14/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Kitchen, Mary  
9846 Palace Green Way 
Vienna, VA 22181-6097

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna VA

07/03/2025 $100.00 $700.00

Kitchen, Mary  
9846 Palace Green Way 
Vienna, VA 22181-6097

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna VA

08/03/2025 $100.00 $800.00

10 of 43



Josh Thomas for Delegate (CC-22-00309) Reporting Period: 07/01/2025 Through: 08/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Klein, Camille  
4600 Catharpin Creek Ln 
# US 
Haymarket, VA 20169-2141

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Haymarket VA

07/05/2025 $25.00 $523.00

Klein, Camille  
4600 Catharpin Creek Ln 
# US 
Haymarket, VA 20169-2141

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Haymarket VA

07/27/2025 $100.00 $623.00

Klein, Camille  
4600 Catharpin Creek Ln 
# US 
Haymarket, VA 20169-2141

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Haymarket VA

08/27/2025 $100.00 $723.00

Knoth, Bruce  
519 Prospect St 
San Carlos, CA 94070-2025

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Menlo Park CA

07/28/2025 $105.00 $105.00

Koch, Walter  
301 Dolphin Isle 
Foster City, CA 94404-1452

1.Self Employed 
2.Retired 
3.Foster City CA

07/26/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Kosterlitz, Julie  
800 Villa Ridge Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22046-3663

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

08/07/2025 $220.00 $220.00

Kralovec, George  
8706 Nero St 
Annandale, VA 22003-4216

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Annandale VA

07/13/2025 $25.00 $950.00

Kralovec, George  
8706 Nero St 
Annandale, VA 22003-4216

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Annandale VA

08/13/2025 $25.00 $975.00

Kretch, David  
1616 W El Camino Real 
Unit 1403 
Mountain View, CA 94040-2757

1.Meta 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Menlo Park CA

07/06/2025 $100.00 $450.00

Lacayo, Fatima  
21 West St 
New York, NY 10006-2920

1.NYC 
2.Lawyer 
3.New York NY

07/07/2025 $50.00 $250.00

Lacayo, Fatima  
21 West St 
New York, NY 10006-2920

1.NYC 
2.Lawyer 
3.New York NY

08/07/2025 $50.00 $300.00

Leacock, Donna  
958 Cambridge Ave 
Sunny 
Sunnyvale, CA 94087-1130

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sunnyvale CA

07/09/2025 $1,000.00 $1,035.00
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LeMat, Mary Frances  
101 Briar Ridge Ln 
Sperryville, VA 22740-2306

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sperryville VA

08/20/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Levin, Sharon  
475 Quartz St 
Redwood City, CA 94062-2225

1.Self Employed 
2.Children's Literature Reviewer 
3.Redwood City CA

07/28/2025 $105.00 $105.00

Levine, Laura  
62 Swayback Ln 
Flint Hill, VA 22627-1715

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Flint Hill VA

08/18/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Li, Chang  
46710 Crawford St 
Apt 34 
Fremont, CA 94539-7159

1.Astranis Space Technologies 
2.Software engineer 
3.San Francisco CA

08/08/2025 $35.00 $120.00

Madison, Sean  
5245 Mcfarlane Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-5714

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/19/2025 $60.00 $110.50

Maher, Julia  
2932 Castle Heights Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90034-2318

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

07/11/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Matthews, Jennifer  
1030 Parkinson Ave 
Palo Alto, CA 94301-3446

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Palo Alto CA

07/22/2025 $160.00 $160.00

Mays, Sandra  
PO Box 482 
Graton, CA 95444-0482

1.Vanguard Properties 
2.Realtor 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/10/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Mays, Sandra  
PO Box 482 
Graton, CA 95444-0482

1.Vanguard Properties 
2.Realtor 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/27/2025 $265.00 $415.00

MCCOY, EMILY  
128 Prince St 
Unit 9 
Tappahannock, VA 22560-5034

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tappahannock VA

08/23/2025 $200.00 $200.00

McGeough, Nadia  
122 Withers Mill Rd 
Huntly, VA 22640-3128

1.Capital One 
2.Finance 
3.Mclean VA

08/24/2025 $125.00 $125.00

McNally, David  
8010 W Boulevard Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1225

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

07/26/2025 $150.00 $350.00
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Mendez, Ana  
12901 Pierce Rd 
Saratoga, CA 95070-3752

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Saratoga CA

07/01/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Metro Virginia PAC 
1025 Connecticut Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20036-5405

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington DC

08/11/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Michelberg, Rachel  
12455 Briones Way 
Los Altos Hills, CA 94022-3226

1.Self Employed 
2.Music Teacher 
3.Los Altos Hills CA

07/16/2025 $160.00 $193.33

Michelberg, Rachel  
12455 Briones Way 
Los Altos Hills, CA 94022-3226

1.Self Employed 
2.Music Teacher 
3.Los Altos Hills CA

08/07/2025 $1,000.00 $1,193.33

Milgrom, Sarafina  
2401 Hayden Dr 
Silver Spring, MD 20902-5414

1.George Washington University 
2.Mental Health Therapist 
3.Washington DC

08/22/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Morgan, Laura  
2821 Dyer Ave 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-9617

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

07/21/2025 $50.00 $111.11

Morrill, Jeffrey  
3222 AMBROSE Cmns 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1.Co-Founder 
2.Planet Subaru 
3.Charlottesville VA

07/21/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Muchnick, Allen  
9625 Park St 
Manassas, VA 20110-4330

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Manassas VA

07/20/2025 $75.00 $159.33

Myers, Bradley  
110 Groton Rd 
Westford, MA 01886-1216

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Westford MA

08/30/2025 $41.67 $241.67

nelson, john  
2400 Mare Ln 
Oakton, VA 22124-1514

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakton VA

08/18/2025 $750.00 $750.00

Nelson, Kathryn  
200 N Maple Ave 
Apt 516 
Falls Church, VA 22046-4328

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

07/31/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Nelson, Warren  
1609 N Fillmore St 
Arlington, VA 22201-3947

1.Iran Times 
2.writer-editor 
3.Washington DC

08/13/2025 $350.00 $350.00
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Noller, Janie  
155 Briar Meadow Ct 
Fayetteville, GA 30215-5675

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fayetteville GA

07/31/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Noller, Janie  
155 Briar Meadow Ct 
Fayetteville, GA 30215-5675

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fayetteville GA

08/26/2025 $100.00 $250.00

NOVEC 
PO Box 2710 
Manassas, VA 20108-0875

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Manassas VA

08/18/2025 $2,000.00 $3,000.00

O&#39;Farrell, John  
320 Fletcher Dr 
Atherton, CA 94027-6410

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Atherton CA

08/20/2025 $200.00 $200.00

O&#39;Meara, Bernard  
54 Jennie Dade Ln 
Sperryville, VA 22740-2413

1.self 
2.Technology Marketing 
3.Sperryville VA

08/08/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Ortho PAC 
118 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

08/11/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Pace, Brian  
4301 Wilson Blvd 
Arlington, VA 22203-4419

1.National Rural Electric Cooperative Association 
2.Investment Advisor 
3.Arlington VA

07/20/2025 $250.00 $300.00

Pallie, Anne  
21 Fair Oaks Lane 21 Fair Oaks Ln 
Amissville, VA 20106

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Amissville VA

08/30/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Pearl, Amy  
1240 Madelyne Pl 
Santa Rosa, CA 95409-6158

1.Acorn Financial Planning 
2.REgistered Investment Advisor 
3.Los Altos CA

08/03/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Pearl, Amy  
1240 Madelyne Pl 
Santa Rosa, CA 95409-6158

1.Acorn Financial Planning 
2.REgistered Investment Advisor 
3.Los Altos CA

08/03/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Petersen, Laura  
15401 Shannon Rd 
Los Gatos, CA 95032-5741

1.California School for the Deaf 
2.Teacher 
3.Los Gatos CA

07/10/2025 $160.00 $160.00

Phillips, Dana  
740 Seale Ave 
Palo Alto, CA 94303-3401

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Palo Alto CA

08/05/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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Plaut, Linda  
690 Watson Ln 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3233

1.Virginia Tech 
2.Professor 
3.Blacksburg VA

07/18/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Poley, Stephanie  
860 Martin Ln 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-2530

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

07/18/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Poley, Stephanie  
860 Martin Ln 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-2530

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

07/30/2025 $100.00 $250.00

Poley, Stephanie  
860 Martin Ln 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-2530

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/17/2025 $1,500.00 $1,750.00

Pollak, Ilona  
2339 Santa Catalina St 
Palo Alto, CA 94303-3145

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Palo Alto CA

07/23/2025 $108.00 $108.00

Powell, Shandrika  
580 Primrose Ln 
Benicia, CA 94510-3843

1.Exp of California 
2.Realtor 
3.Benicia CA

08/10/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Powell, Shandrika  
580 Primrose Ln 
Benicia, CA 94510-3843

1.Exp of California 
2.Realtor 
3.Benicia CA

08/27/2025 $500.00 $750.00

Price, Angele  
1860 42nd Ave 
Capitola, CA 95010-3506

1.Compass 
2.Realtor 
3.Capitola CA

07/26/2025 $25.25 $110.25

Quagliotti, Marilyn  
8412 Link Hills Loop 
Gainesville, VA 20155-3247

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Gainesville VA

07/31/2025 $500.00 $1,950.00

Radu, Mary  
5972 Vine Hill School Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-2026

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

07/07/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Radu, Mary  
5972 Vine Hill School Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-2026

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/19/2025 $40.00 $245.00

Radu, Mary  
5972 Vine Hill School Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-2026

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/19/2025 $40.00 $245.00
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Radu, Mary  
5972 Vine Hill School Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-2026

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/19/2025 $40.00 $245.00

Raines, Richard  
50 Southard Ln 
Castleton, VA 22716-2947

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Castleton VA

07/10/2025 $833.33 $833.33

Reuling, Jackie  
8600 Templeman Rd 
Forestville, CA 95436-9610

1.Self Employed EmployedEmployedemployed 
2.vineyard owner 
3.Forestville CA

07/19/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Reuling, Jacqueline  
8600 Templeman Rd 
Forestville, CA 95436-9610

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

08/17/2025 $550.00 $550.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

07/03/2025 $10.00 $310.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

07/08/2025 $25.00 $335.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

07/12/2025 $50.00 $385.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

07/22/2025 $50.00 $435.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

08/05/2025 $50.00 $485.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

08/20/2025 $25.00 $510.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

08/22/2025 $25.00 $535.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

08/26/2025 $25.00 $560.00
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Ridder, Stephanie  
90 Last Resort Ln 
Flint Hill, VA 22627-1754

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

07/21/2025 $1,000.00 $1,450.00

Ring, Catherine  
6836 General Longstreets Line 
Manassas, VA 20109-2219

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Manassas VA

08/05/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Roem, Danica  
9713 Handerson Pl 
Unit 306 
Manassas Park, VA 20111-7032

1.Senate of Virginia 
2.Member 
3.Manassas VA

07/20/2025 $248.00 $348.00

Rosenthal, Michael  
12143 Cathedral Dr 
Lake Ridge, VA 22192-2233

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lake Ridge VA

08/02/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Ruiz, Deisy  
3868 California St 
Apt 5 
San Francisco, CA 94118-1514

1.UCSF 
2.Healthcare administrator 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/10/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Ryan, Susan  
29 Lincoln Rd 
Wellesley, MA 02481-6117

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Wellesley MA

07/15/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Sandberg, Michael  
1319 Martino Rd 
Lafayette, CA 94549-2510

1.SDG 
2.Self 
3.Lafayette CA

08/12/2025 $105.00 $105.00

Saunders, Tedd  
236 Beacon St 
Boston, MA 02116-1221

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Boston MA

07/15/2025 $423.80 $423.80

Schend, Luann  
10507 Chalk Hill Rd 
Healdsburg, CA 95448-9501

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Healdsburg CA

08/17/2025 $240.00 $340.00

Schnapp, Russell  
7671 Northrup Pl 
San Diego, CA 92126-3585

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Diego CA

08/21/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Senesi, Eric  
316 Angela Ct 
Los Altos, CA 94022-3001

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Altos CA

07/26/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Settineri, Christine  
770 Tilton Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-9148

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

07/21/2025 $75.00 $115.00
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Sharron, Stephanie  
343 Shasta Dr 
Palo Alto, CA 94306-4542

1.Morrison & Foerster 
2.Lawyer 
3.Palo Alto CA

07/09/2025 $160.00 $160.00

Shaw, Peg  
2147 O St NW 
Apt 306 
Washington, DC 20037-1088

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Washington DC

07/18/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Shaw, Peg  
2147 O St NW 
Apt 306 
Washington, DC 20037-1088

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Washington DC

08/27/2025 $100.00 $400.00

Sheehan, Maureen  
528 Thompson Ave 
Mountain View, CA 94043-2742

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Mountain View CA

08/07/2025 $140.00 $225.00

Shepherd, John R.  
112 Village Ct 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4027

1.UVA 
2.Anthropologist 
3.Charlottesville VA

07/11/2025 $25.00 $150.00

Shepherd, John R.  
112 Village Ct 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4027

1.UVA 
2.Anthropologist 
3.Charlottesville VA

08/11/2025 $25.00 $175.00

Sidwell, Joanne  
6270 Van Keppel Rd 
Forestville, CA 95436-9575

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forestville CA

07/15/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Smith, Cheryl  
8009 Hansen Ct 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-3233

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/17/2025 $100.00 $135.00

Smith, Jennifer  
5329 Rosita Way 
Santa Rosa, CA 95409-2825

1.Evergreen Ideation 
2.Ideation 
3.Santa Rosa CA

08/04/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Smith, Julie  
500 Swain Ave 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-4323

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/08/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Smith, Julie  
500 Swain Ave 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-4323

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/17/2025 $150.00 $400.00

Smith, Julie  
500 Swain Ave 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-4323

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/17/2025 $50.00 $400.00
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Sneary, Cherie  
11 Castle Crest Rd 
Alamo, CA 94507-2682

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alamo CA

07/24/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Sneary, Cherie  
11 Castle Crest Rd 
Alamo, CA 94507-2682

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alamo CA

07/24/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Sneary, Cherie  
5970 Vine Hill School Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-2026

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/05/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Sneary, Cherie  
5970 Vine Hill School Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-2026

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/05/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Sneary, Cherie  
5970 Vine Hill School Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-2026

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/19/2025 $50.00 $350.00

Sneary, Sharon  
5970 Vine Hill School Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-2026

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/17/2025 $1,450.00 $2,900.00

Sneary, Sharon  
5970 Vine Hill School Rd 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-2026

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

08/17/2025 $1,450.00 $2,900.00

Snell, Cynthia  
1630 30th St 
Boulder, CO 80301-1044

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Boulder CO

07/13/2025 $833.33 $833.33

Sollid, Gail  
2425 Humboldt St 
Santa Rosa, CA 95404-2146

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Rosa CA

08/03/2025 $75.00 $100.25

Souza, Sylvia  
5265 Joaquin Dr 
Santa Rosa, CA 95409-2843

1.Self Employed 
2.Artist 
3.Santa Rosa CA

08/11/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Spiegelman, Michael  
64 Hartford St 
San Francisco, CA 94114-2014

1.Netflix 
2.Product Management 
3.Los Gatos CA

07/19/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Sriskandarajah, Atchuthan  
4008 Williamsburg Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22032-1139

1.Law Offices of SRIS, PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax VA

08/20/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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Sroka, Bradley  
46791 Snow Hill Way 
Sterling, VA 20165-3508

1.Deloitte 
2.Project Manager 
3.Arlington VA

07/31/2025 $33.33 $124.99

Stevens, Anne  
9212 Columbia Blvd 
Silver Spring, MD 20910-1722

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Silver Spring MD

08/15/2025 $200.00 $300.00

Stevens, Anne  
9212 Columbia Blvd 
Silver Spring, MD 20910-1722

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Silver Spring MD

08/24/2025 $100.00 $400.00

Steves, Buddy  
2320 Blue Bonnet Blvd 
Houston, TX 77030-3602

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Houston TX

07/31/2025 $1,000.00 $4,000.00

Surrette, Thomas  
22001 Lindy Ln 
Cupertino, CA 95014-4851

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cupertino CA

07/28/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Sussman, William  
240 W 75th St 
Apt 8A 
New York, NY 10023-1725

1.No employer 
2.No employer 
3.New York NY

07/17/2025 $50.00 $525.00

Tatel, Edith  
120 Steve Ln 
Castleton, VA 22716-2940

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Castleton VA

07/21/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Tech for Campaigns 
PO Box 80042 
Santa Clarita, CA 91380

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Santa Clarita CA

08/29/2025 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Thomas, Kathleen  
1023 Woodbine Way 
San Jose, CA 95117-2965

1.Via Services 
2.Occupational therapist 
3.Santa Clara CA

07/30/2025 $105.00 $105.00

Timken, Home  
31 Pascale Pl 
Napa, CA 94558-3926

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Napa CA

08/17/2025 $175.00 $175.00

Timken, Jean  
31 Pascale Pl 
Napa, CA 94558-3926

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Napa CA

08/07/2025 $200.00 $404.00

Timken, Jean  
31 Pascale Pl 
Napa, CA 94558-3926

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Napa CA

08/07/2025 $204.00 $404.00
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Tobin, Joan  
255 13th Ave S 
Ste 202 
Naples, FL 34102-7246

1.Joan F Tobin 
2.Real estate 
3.Naples FL

07/19/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Torrence, Paul  
1255 Stiles Rd 
Woodhull, NY 14898-9742

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Woodhull NY

08/08/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Torres, Tomas  
4714 Devon St 
Houston, TX 77027-6204

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Houston TX

08/27/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Treiger, Karen  
461 Juanita Way 
Los Altos, CA 94022-2119

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Altos CA

07/08/2025 $25.25 $110.25

Treiger, Karen  
461 Juanita Way 
Los Altos, CA 94022-2119

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Altos CA

07/08/2025 $85.00 $110.25

Tullman, Glen  
1205 E PEARSON St 
Chicago, IL 60611

1.Transcarent 
2.CEO 
3.Chicago IL

07/16/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Turner, Ron  
512 Rosemont Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-7694

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Charlottesville VA

07/03/2025 $500.00 $500.00

UpVote PAC 
10918 Brandy Oaks Blvd 
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2706

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Chesterfield VA

08/18/2025 $500.00 $500.00

VA Apt Management Association 
2812 Emerywood Pkwy 
Henrico, VA 23294-3727

1. 
2.Housing 
3.Henrico VA

08/11/2025 $2,500.00 $4,500.00

VA Beverage Association 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218-0170

1. 
2.Beverage 
3.Richmond VA

08/18/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

VA League of Conservation Voters 
100 W Franklin St 
Ste 102 
Richmond, VA 23220-5048

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

07/30/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

VADPAC 
3460 Mayland Ct 
Ste 110 
Henrico, VA 23233-1454

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Henrico VA

08/18/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
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Van Stone, Lisa  
851 Elmira Dr 
Sunnyvale, CA 94087-1228

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Sunnyvale CA

07/10/2025 $400.00 $400.00

Van Stone, Lisa  
851 Elmira Dr 
Sunnyvale, CA 94087-1228

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.Sunnyvale CA

08/07/2025 $70.00 $470.00

VEA Fund 
116 N 3rd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2222

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

07/14/2025 $1,000.00 $1,250.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers 
1021 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-0020

1. 
2.Beverages 
3.Richmond VA

08/27/2025 $2,500.00 $4,500.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

08/26/2025 $80,000.00 $146,373.50

Virginia Sheriffs Association 
901 E Byrd St 
Ste 1301 
Richmond, VA 23219-4054

1. 
2.Sheriffs Association 
3.Richmond VA

08/27/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Virginia Trial Lawyers 
919 E Main St 
Ste 620 
Richmond, VA 23219-4600

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

08/27/2025 $3,000.00 $12,000.00

Virginia Wine Wholesalers 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218-0170

1. 
2.Beverage 
3.Richmond VA

08/18/2025 $2,500.00 $4,000.00

Wagner, Caryn  
5006 Yorktown Blvd 
Arlington, VA 22207-2747

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

08/07/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Ward, Douglas  
115 Seven Islands Refuge Ln 
Woodville, VA 22749-1765

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodville VA

08/22/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Watson, Charlotte  
18 Willowbrook Rd 
Asheville, NC 28805-1431

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Asheville NC

08/21/2025 $50.00 $150.00

watson, Dewey  
4011 Haven Ct 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-2482

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

07/24/2025 $150.00 $150.00
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watson, Dewey  
4011 Haven Ct 
Sebastopol, CA 95472-2482

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sebastopol CA

07/30/2025 $40.00 $190.00

Weatherby, Tracy  
1927 Wilson Ct 
Mountain View, CA 94040-4059

1.Second Harvest of Silicon Valley 
2.Programs 
3.San Jose CA

07/15/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Weiner, Peter  
3050 Buena Vista Way 
Berkeley, CA 94708-2020

1.Cox Castle & Nicholson 
2.Attorney 
3.San Francisco CA

07/07/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Wells Fargo &amp; Co VA Employees 
90 S 7th St 
Minneapolis, MN 55402-7508

1. 
2.Banking 
3.Minneapolis MN

08/11/2025 $500.00 $500.00

White, Patricia  
415 Wolfe St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-3727

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

08/19/2025 $100.00 $127.78

Williams Mullen Clark &amp; Dobbins 
PO Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218-1320

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

08/18/2025 $750.00 $1,250.00

Win VA 
195 Van Buren St 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Herndon VA

08/11/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Wooten, Andrea  
83 Cardinal Springs Ln 
Sperryville, VA 22740-2251

1.Self Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Sperryville VA

07/20/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Yost, Daniel  
28 Carl St 
San Francisco, CA 94117-3918

1.Orrick 
2.Lawyer 
3.San Francisco CA

07/15/2025 $142.85 $142.85

Zeni, Paola  
359 Lunada Dr 
Los Altos, CA 94022

1.RingCentral 
2.In house counsel 
3.Belmont CA

07/26/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Ziegler, Jack  
717 Blossom Way 
Santa Rosa, CA 95401-5048

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Rosa CA

07/25/2025 $100.00 $125.25

Ziegler, Jack  
717 Blossom Way 
Santa Rosa, CA 95401-5048

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Rosa CA

07/25/2025 $25.25 $125.25
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Ziegler, Jack  
717 Blossom Way 
Santa Rosa, CA 95401-5048

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Rosa CA

08/20/2025 $100.00 $225.25

Ziegler, John  
717 Blossom Way 
Santa Rosa, CA 95401-5048

1.STG Asset Management 
2.President 
3.Alameda CA

08/27/2025 $425.00 $425.00

Total This Period $224,667.79
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CASA in Action 
8151 15th Ave 
Hyattsville, MD 20783-3501

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Hyattsville MD 
4. Staff Time 
5. FairMarketValue

08/06/2025 $130.41 $130.41

CASA in Action 
8151 15th Ave 
Hyattsville, MD 20783-3501

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Hyattsville MD 
4. Staff Time 
5. FairMarketValue

08/19/2025 $50.00 $180.41

CASA in Action 
8151 15th Ave 
Hyattsville, MD 20783-3501

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Hyattsville MD 
4. Staff Time 
5. FairMarketValue

08/24/2025 $287.11 $491.69

CASA in Action 
8151 15th Ave 
Hyattsville, MD 20783-3501

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Hyattsville MD 
4. Staff Time 
5. FairMarketValue

08/24/2025 $24.17 $491.69

CASA in Action 
8151 15th Ave 
Hyattsville, MD 20783-3501

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Hyattsville MD 
4. Airfare for Staff 
5. FairMarketValue

08/26/2025 $32.70 $669.53

CASA in Action 
8151 15th Ave 
Hyattsville, MD 20783-3501

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Hyattsville MD 
4. Car Rental for Staff 
5. FairMarketValue

08/26/2025 $56.04 $669.53

CASA in Action 
8151 15th Ave 
Hyattsville, MD 20783-3501

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Hyattsville MD 
4. Car Rental for Staff 
5. FairMarketValue

08/26/2025 $89.10 $669.53

CASA in Action 
8151 15th Ave 
Hyattsville, MD 20783-3501

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Hyattsville MD 
4. Mileage for Staff 
5. FairMarketValue

08/28/2025 $11.96 $681.49

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4625

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production/ Postage 
5. FairMarketValue

08/20/2025 $12,961.58 $12,961.58

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4625

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production/ Postage 
5. FairMarketValue

08/22/2025 $9,512.59 $22,474.17

Garvey, Deborah  
1038 Camino Ricardo 
San Jose, CA 95125-4305

1. Self 
2. Economist/Demographer 
3. San Jose CA 
4. Event Supplies 
5. FairMarketValue

07/26/2025 $103.00 $603.00
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Planned Parenthood Advocates of VA 
1122 N 25th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-5254

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Door Knocking Program 
5. FairMarketValue

08/19/2025 $12,500.00 $13,723.68

Planned Parenthood Advocates of VA 
1122 N 25th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-5254

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Literature 
5. FairMarketValue

08/19/2025 $1,223.68 $13,723.68

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Campaign manager salary benefits and taxes 
5. FairMarketValue

07/01/2025 $4,387.50 $39,486.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Polling 
5. FairMarketValue

07/30/2025 $22,500.00 $61,986.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Campaign manager salary benefits and taxes 
5. FairMarketValue

08/01/2025 $4,387.50 $66,373.50

Zinc Collective LLC 
750 N San Vicente Blvd 
Ste 800 
West Hollywood, CA 90069-5788

1.  
2. Political 
3. West Hollywood CA 
4. Training 
5. FairMarketValue

08/01/2025 $248.00 $248.00

Total This Period $68,505.34
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Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes OD 07/01/2025 $910.99

NGP VAN 
655 15th St NW 
Ste 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5738

Software OD 07/01/2025 $356.16

Werner, Jack  
PO Box 922 
Manassas, VA 20113-0922

Payroll OD 07/01/2025 $2,488.32

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Fees OD 07/03/2025 $100.00

NGP VAN 
655 15th St NW 
Ste 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5738

Software OD 07/03/2025 $356.16

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 07/06/2025 $44.20

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 07/09/2025 $79.90

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 07/09/2025 $24.34

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 07/09/2025 $4.06

Grassroots Analytics 
806 7th St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3868

Data Services OD 07/09/2025 $250.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 07/14/2025 $190.07

Cowlinshaw, Aidan  
15575 HECATE CR 
Fairfax, VA 22032

Payroll OD 07/15/2025 $704.95

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes OD 07/15/2025 $1,162.65
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Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes OD 07/15/2025 $93.04

Rehman, Malaika  
PO Box 922 
Manassas, VA 20113-0922

Payroll OD 07/15/2025 $494.68

Werner, Jack  
PO Box 922 
Manassas, VA 20113-0922

Payroll OD 07/15/2025 $2,488.92

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 07/16/2025 $150.42

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 07/16/2025 $12.68

Prosperity Holdings LLC 
4415 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Ste 300 
Roanoke, VA 24014-5275

Office Rent OD 07/17/2025 $3,000.00

Prosperity Holdings LLC 
4415 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Ste 300 
Roanoke, VA 24014-5275

Office Rent OD 07/17/2025 $1,500.00

Peterson, Gabrielle  
PO Box 922 
Manassas, VA 20113-0922

Payroll OD 07/18/2025 $676.86

Virginia Blue Star Printing 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8567

Printing OD 07/18/2025 $80.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 07/21/2025 $365.33

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution OD 07/21/2025 $3,250.00

Wells Fargo 
7591 Somerset Crossing Dr 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4873

Bank Fees OD 07/21/2025 $25.00

Brock Norton Insurance Agency 
4221 Walney Rd 
Ste 202 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2987

Insurance OD 07/22/2025 $490.81
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City of Manassas 
9027 Center St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5462

Event Space OD 07/22/2025 $600.00

Adobe 
345 Park Ave 
San Jose, CA 95110-2704

Software OD 07/23/2025 $10.59

Adobe 
345 Park Ave 
San Jose, CA 95110-2704

Software OD 07/23/2025 $10.59

Bluehost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Software OD 07/23/2025 $15.99

D&#39;Egg 
204 E Main St 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1608

Meals OD 07/23/2025 $21.67

Enterprise 
3055 Nutley St 
Fairfax, VA 22031-1931

Car Rental OD 07/23/2025 $297.23

Enterprise 
3055 Nutley St 
Fairfax, VA 22031-1931

Car Rental OD 07/23/2025 $18.95

Giant 
10861 Sudley Manor Dr 
Manassas, VA 20109-2846

Office Supplies OD 07/23/2025 $21.29

Hilton Norfolk 
100 E Main St 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1606

Lodging OD 07/23/2025 $84.36

Michaels 
8171 Stonewall Shops Sq 
Gainesville, VA 20155-3891

Office Supplies OD 07/23/2025 $8.47

Sheetz 
8085 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-8001

Gas OD 07/23/2025 $6.90

Sheetz 
8085 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-8001

Gas OD 07/23/2025 $7.25

Sheetz 
8085 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-8001

Gas OD 07/23/2025 $40.22
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Sheetz 
8085 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-8001

Gas OD 07/23/2025 $14.03

Squarespace 
225 Varick St 
Fl 12 
New York, NY 10014-4383

Software OD 07/23/2025 $100.80

Virginia Blue Star Printing 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8567

Printing OD 07/23/2025 $724.52

Wawa 
14461 Lee Hwy 
Gainesville, VA 20155-2109

Gas OD 07/23/2025 $12.07

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 07/24/2025 $5.30

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 07/24/2025 $116.07

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 07/24/2025 $2.06

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 07/27/2025 $287.83

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 07/30/2025 $1.38

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 07/30/2025 $30.99

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 07/30/2025 $98.83

Virginia Blue Star Printing 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8567

Printing OD 07/30/2025 $724.52

Chandana, Yuva  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 07/31/2025 $303.37
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Cowlinshaw, Aidan  
15575 HECATE CR 
Fairfax, VA 22032

Payroll OD 07/31/2025 $1,310.23

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes OD 07/31/2025 $2,466.26

Peterson, Gabrielle  
PO Box 922 
Manassas, VA 20113-0922

Payroll OD 07/31/2025 $2,488.92

Rehman, Malaika  
PO Box 922 
Manassas, VA 20113-0922

Payroll OD 07/31/2025 $643.07

Schaer, Rhett  
PO Box 922 
Manassas, VA 20113-0922

Payroll OD 07/31/2025 $66.50

Sheetz 
8085 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-8001

Gas and Meals OD 07/31/2025 $46.89

Staples 
9890 Liberia Ave 
Manassas, VA 20110-5836

Office Supplies OD 07/31/2025 $43.88

United States Postal Service 
14689 Lee Hwy 
Gainesville, VA 20155-2110

PO Box OD 07/31/2025 $113.00

Werner, Jack  
PO Box 922 
Manassas, VA 20113-0922

Payroll OD 07/31/2025 $2,488.92

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 08/03/2025 $481.47

NGP VAN 
655 15th St NW 
Ste 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5738

Software OD 08/04/2025 $356.16

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution OD 08/04/2025 $3,250.00

Wells Fargo 
7591 Somerset Crossing Dr 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4873

Bank Fees OD 08/04/2025 $25.00
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Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Fees OD 08/05/2025 $212.00

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 08/06/2025 $1.02

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 08/06/2025 $58.78

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 08/10/2025 $448.34

Dover Strategy 
1570 Michigan Blvd 
Dunedin, FL 34698-2336

Digital Advertising OD 08/11/2025 $441.95

Cowlinshaw, Aidan  
15575 HECATE CR 
Fairfax, VA 22032

Video Production OD 08/12/2025 $1,000.00

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 08/13/2025 $5.51

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 08/13/2025 $4.96

Prosperity Holdings LLC 
4415 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Ste 300 
Roanoke, VA 24014-5275

Office Rent OD 08/13/2025 $3,000.00

Virginia Blue Star Printing 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8567

Printing OD 08/13/2025 $318.72

Bryan Roig, Bodhi  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 08/15/2025 $672.85

Chandana, Yuva  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 08/15/2025 $332.46

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes OD 08/15/2025 $2,182.71
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Peterson, Gabrielle  
PO Box 922 
Manassas, VA 20113-0922

Payroll OD 08/15/2025 $2,488.92

Rehman, Malaika  
PO Box 922 
Manassas, VA 20113-0922

Payroll OD 08/15/2025 $643.07

Virginia Blue Star Printing 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8567

Printing OD 08/15/2025 $1,495.52

Werner, Jack  
PO Box 922 
Manassas, VA 20113-0922

Payroll OD 08/15/2025 $2,488.92

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 08/17/2025 $458.55

Giant 
10861 Sudley Manor Dr 
Manassas, VA 20109-2846

Event Supplies OD 08/18/2025 $258.41

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Email Services OD 08/18/2025 $1,440.00

Mailchimp 
405 N Angier Ave NE 
Atlanta, GA 30308-3139

Software OD 08/18/2025 $2,010.00

Virginia Blue Star Printing 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8567

Printing OD 08/18/2025 $132.68

Virginia Blue Star Printing 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8567

Printing OD 08/19/2025 $724.52

7 Eleven 
8402 Digges Rd 
Manassas, VA 20110-8306

Gas OD 08/21/2025 $6.12

7 Eleven 
8402 Digges Rd 
Manassas, VA 20110-8306

Gas OD 08/21/2025 $34.29

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 08/21/2025 $193.42

34 of 43



Josh Thomas for Delegate (CC-22-00309) Reporting Period: 07/01/2025 Through: 08/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Adobe 
345 Park Ave 
San Jose, CA 95110-2704

Software OD 08/21/2025 $34.49

Bluehost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Software OD 08/21/2025 $15.99

BP 
9745 Liberia Ave 
Manassas, VA 20110-5837

Gas OD 08/21/2025 $15.39

Call Your Mother 
1471 P St NW 
Washington, DC 20005-1907

Meals OD 08/21/2025 $112.80

Call Your Mother 
1471 P St NW 
Washington, DC 20005-1907

Meals OD 08/21/2025 $85.67

Custom Ink 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 300 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4648

Printing OD 08/21/2025 $1,535.30

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 08/21/2025 $31.00

Dover Strategy 
1570 Michigan Blvd 
Dunedin, FL 34698-2336

Digital Advertising OD 08/21/2025 $23,435.00

Franklin Court Inc 
1099 14th St NW 
Ste 100L 
Washington, DC 20005-3450

Parking OD 08/21/2025 $13.00

Giant 
10861 Sudley Manor Dr 
Manassas, VA 20109-2846

Office Supplies OD 08/21/2025 $16.13

Giant 
10861 Sudley Manor Dr 
Manassas, VA 20109-2846

Office Supplies OD 08/21/2025 $102.42

GMMB 
3050 K St NW 
Ste 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

Advertising OD 08/21/2025 $35,443.00

House of Delegates 
PO Box 406 
Richmond, VA 23218-0406

Office Supplies OD 08/21/2025 $897.05
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My Cravingz 
7381 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-2612

Meals OD 08/21/2025 $15.40

My Cravingz 
7381 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-2612

Meals OD 08/21/2025 $31.64

My Cravingz 
7381 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-2612

Meals OD 08/21/2025 $21.76

Panera 
8085 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-8001

Meals OD 08/21/2025 $10.61

Sheetz 
8085 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-8001

Gas OD 08/21/2025 $10.33

Sheetz 
8085 Sudley Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-8001

Gas OD 08/21/2025 $7.39

Squarespace 
225 Varick St 
Fl 12 
New York, NY 10014-4383

Software OD 08/21/2025 $3.92

Squarespace 
225 Varick St 
Fl 12 
New York, NY 10014-4383

Software OD 08/21/2025 $117.60

Stan&#39;s DC 
1029 Vermont Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20005-3517

Meals OD 08/21/2025 $46.58

Staples 
9890 Liberia Ave 
Manassas, VA 20110-5836

Office Supplies OD 08/21/2025 $10.35

Staples 
9890 Liberia Ave 
Manassas, VA 20110-5836

Office Supplies OD 08/21/2025 $97.67

Virginia Blue Star Printing 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8567

Printing OD 08/21/2025 $182.19

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution OD 08/21/2025 $22,600.00
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Wells Fargo 
7591 Somerset Crossing Dr 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4873

Bank Fees OD 08/21/2025 $40.00

Wells Fargo 
7591 Somerset Crossing Dr 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4873

Bank Fees OD 08/21/2025 $40.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution OD 08/25/2025 $13,000.00

Wells Fargo 
7591 Somerset Crossing Dr 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4873

Bank Fees OD 08/25/2025 $25.00

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 08/27/2025 $1.01

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 08/27/2025 $83.28

Dover Strategy 
1570 Michigan Blvd 
Dunedin, FL 34698-2336

Digital Advertising OD 08/27/2025 $17,835.00

GMMB 
3050 K St NW 
Ste 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

Advertising OD 08/27/2025 $19,843.00

Wells Fargo 
7591 Somerset Crossing Dr 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4873

Bank Fees OD 08/27/2025 $40.00

Bryan Roig, Bodhi  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 08/29/2025 $645.00

Chandana, Yuva  
PO Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156-0922

Payroll OD 08/29/2025 $299.21

Costco 
10701 Sudley Manor Dr 
# 225A 
Manassas, VA 20109-2845

Office Supplies OD 08/29/2025 $243.35

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes OD 08/29/2025 $2,148.92
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Peterson, Gabrielle  
PO Box 922 
Manassas, VA 20113-0922

Payroll OD 08/29/2025 $2,488.92

Rehman, Malaika  
PO Box 922 
Manassas, VA 20113-0922

Payroll OD 08/29/2025 $643.07

Staples 
9890 Liberia Ave 
Manassas, VA 20110-5836

Office Supplies OD 08/29/2025 $45.47

Wegmans 
8297 Stonewall Shops Sq 
Gainesville, VA 20155-3892

Office Supplies OD 08/29/2025 $25.20

Werner, Jack  
PO Box 922 
Manassas, VA 20113-0922

Payroll OD 08/29/2025 $2,488.92

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 08/31/2025 $245.46

Democracy Engine 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Credit Card Processing Fees OD 08/31/2025 $12.43

Total This Period $202,784.76
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 212 $224,667.79

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 6 $68,505.34

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 720 $24,314.40

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 938 $317,487.53

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $68,505.34

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $202,784.76

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $271,290.10

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $238,555.81

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $317,487.53

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $317,487.53

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $556,043.34

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$271,290.10

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $271,290.10

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $284,753.24

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $5,964.95

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $422,743.96

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $317,487.53

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $740,231.49

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $746,196.44

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $190,153.10

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$271,290.10

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $461,443.20

29. Ending Balance $284,753.24
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